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Thursday, November 3rd, 2016 
   InflammaƟon & The Unified Airway   Session 1    

6:30 ‐ 7:30 am  RegistraƟon Breakfast       

7:30 ‐ 8:45 am  RhinosinusiƟs & Other Respiratory Tract Syndromes  Lanza  Moderator 

7:30 ‐ 7:45  Welcome & Announcements  McClinƟc  15 min 

7:45 ‐ 8:00  RhinosinusiƟs: DefiniƟons & Endotypes  Lanza  15 min 

8:00 ‐ 8:15  Allergic RhiniƟs & its RelaƟonship to RS  Hadley  15 min 

8:15 ‐8:20  Discussion     5 min 

8:20 ‐ 8:30  Isolated Purulent Chronic NasopharyngiƟs ‐ What is it?  Solyar  10 min 

8:30 ‐ 8:45  Asthma & its RelaƟonship with RS  Toskala  15 min 

8:45 ‐ 8:55  10 MIN BREAK       

8:55 ‐ 10:10 am  Inflammatory Mechanisms in CRS  Solyar  Moderator 

8:55 ‐ 9:10  Innate Immunity & CRS  Cohen  15 min 

9:10 ‐ 9:20  AdapƟve Immunity TH2, IL‐5, Eosinophilic Inflammatory Response & CRS  Hadley  10 min 

   Discussion     5 min 

9:25 ‐ 9:35  AdapƟve Immunity TH1, Inflammatory Response & CRS  Marple  10 min 

9:40 ‐ 9:55  Microbiome & Biofilms  Cohen  15 min 

   Discussion     5 min 

9:55 ‐ 10:10  Major Inflammatory Mediators & RhinosinusiƟs  Vining  15 min 

10:10‐ 10:30  20 MIN BREAK + Technology Assessment       

10:30 ‐ 11:30 am  Co‐MorbidiƟes & CRS  JusƟce  Moderator 

10:30 ‐ 10:45  Nasal Polyps: Eosinophilic, Neutrophilic, REAH, Antro‐Choanal  Lee  15 min 

10:45 ‐ 11:00  Aspirin SensiƟvity, Asthma & Nasal Polyps  Vining  15 min 

11:00 ‐ 11:05  Discussion     5 min 

11:05 ‐ 11:20  Drug Induced Immune Deficiency & CRS  Solyar  15 min 

11:20 ‐ 11:30  Extra‐Esophageal Reflux and the Nasal Passages  Lanza  10 min 

   Discussion     5 min 

11:35 ‐ Noon  Key Note Address: 30 Years of FESS  Kennedy  25 min 

1:00 ‐ 3:15 pm  Inhalant Allergy TesƟng & Immunotherapy 2016  Toskala  Moderator 

1:00 ‐ 1:20  Allergy Diagnosis & SelecƟon of PaƟents for Immunotherapy  Durham  20 min 

1:20 ‐ 1:40  Local Allergic RhiniƟs: Concept, Pathophysiology, and Management  Peters  20 min 

1:40 ‐ 1:45  Discussion     5 min 

1:45 ‐ 2:00  TreaƟng Inhalant Allergy Without TesƟng: Who, When, Why?  Hadley  15 min 

2:00 ‐ 2:10  10 MIN BREAK + Technology Assessment       

2:10 ‐ 2:25  Immunotherapy & Asthma  Toskala  15 min 

2:25 ‐ 2:55  Anaphylaxis in SCIT ‐ The US Experience, Diagnosis & Incidence  Krouse  15 min 

2:55 ‐ 3:00  Discussion     5 min 

3:00 ‐ 3:30  SLIT vs. SCIT: What is the Evidence?  Durham  30 min 

3:15 ‐ 3:30  15 MIN BREAK + Technology Assessment       

3:30 ‐ 6:00 pm  Sinus Headache or Migraine?...or Both?  Kennedy  Moderator 

3:30 ‐ 3:45  Rhinogenic Headache or Migraine? An Evidence‐Based Approach  Kennedy  15 min 

3:45 ‐ 4:00  Migraine: Neuro‐Mechanisms & its Varied ManifestaƟons  Rozen  15 min 

4:00 ‐ 4:05  Discussion     5 min 

4:05 ‐ 4:20  Allergic RhiniƟs & Migraine  Krouse  10 min 

4:20 ‐ 4:35  Sinus Surgery for Headache  Batra  15 min 

4:35 ‐ 4:45  10 MIN BREAK + Technology Assessment       

4:45 ‐ 5:00  Chronic Migraine ‐ PresentaƟon and Management  Vollbracht  15 min 

5:00 ‐ 5:30  Migraine Surgery ‐ IndicaƟons, Procedures, ComplicaƟons & Results  Guyuron  30 min 

5:30 ‐ 5:35  Discussion     5 min 

5:35 ‐ 5:55  Examining Migraine Treatment Failures ‐ Surgical & Medical  Rozen/Guyuron  20 min 

5:55 ‐ 6:00  Discussion     5 min 

6:00 ‐ 7:00 pm  60 MIN BREAK       

7:00 ‐ 9:00 pm  FOR DINNER: Extra‐Esophageal Reflux ‐ Diagnosis & Management  Alldredge  Moderator 

7:15 ‐ 7:30  GI EvaluaƟon of Extra‐Esophageal Reflux: SensiƟvity & Specificity  Vaezi  15 min 

7:30 ‐ 7:40  Diet Control and Extra‐Esophageal Reflux  Berman  10 min 

7:40 ‐ 7:45  Discussion     5 min 

7:45 ‐ 8:05  Treatment of Extra‐Esophageal Reflux  Vaezi  20 min 

8:05 ‐ 8:15  Adverse Risks of Protracted PPI use  Berman  10 min 

8:15 ‐ 8:20  Discussion     5 min 

8:20 ‐ 8:40  Eosinophilic EsophagiƟs: Update 2016  Vaezi  20 min 

Noon ‐ 1pm  LUNCH     

Preliminary Program 


